Preisliste

Brotchen

Brezel/Hornchen/Kasestange
Kaseseele
Butterseelen
Laugenwecken
Pizza

Butterbrezel
Wurstbrotchen
Fleischkasewecken
Schnitzelwecken
Wourstseele
Frikadellen Brotchen
Saitenwurstwecken
Donuts / Cookies

SuBBe Stuckchen

0,50 €
0,90 €
1,50 €
2,00 €
0,70 €
2,00 €
1,30 €
1,60 €
1,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
2,00 €
1,20 €
1,70 €



